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Evidencia žiadateľov o zabezpečenie 
poskytovania sociálnej služby -
domáca opatrovateľská služba 

l. 
13222/130632/2021 

2. 
13976/130826/2021 

3. 
4012/131291/2021 

4. 
14024/132425/2021 

5. 
14025/132644/2021 

6. 
11007/134143/2021 

7. 
1780/135395/2021 

8. 
13082/135595/2021 

9. 
13977/137774/2021 

10. 
14849/139517/2021 

ll. 
14850/139546/2021 
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